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Planned acquisitions (1)

UNSPSC

Code Description

56101522 11_9211_458 Compra de mobiliario y enseres para
56112102 ambientes de formacion del Centro de Gestion Industrial
56112104

56101519

56101713

25172608

44111905

56122003

Expected begin
d

September

Expected due
d

ate for

receiving replies

December

Expected

duration date

90 Month{s)

Type

Seléccion
abreviada -
acuerdo marco

Budget origin

OwnResources

Expected total value

480,000,000 COP

Future
Expected value in actual budget
required

480,000,000 COP No

Future
budget state

NA

BO Location Relatec

- Distrito
Capital
de
Bogota



